

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13292/2006

ABBAS ALI KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report))

Date: 07/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, counter affidavit be filed on or before 23 rd Aug
ust,

2007. The matter is to be listed before the Hon'ble Court after 23rd August, 2007.

S.G.SHAH
Registra