

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13292/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2006 in LPA No. 403/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ABBAS ALI KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr.T.Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

Court Master

Court Master